COMPAGNIE GENERALE DES ETABLISSEMENTS MICHELIN SCA

COMPAGNIE GENERALE DES ETABLISSEMENTS MICHELIN SCA

ISIN: FR001400AJ45

WKN:

Prehled
26.07.2024 19:37:18
Cena
39,6214 USD
Zména (2] 0,92% (0,36)
Zakladni udaje
ISIN FR0O01400AJ45
Symbol ML
Burza FINRA other OTC
Issues
Ména uUSD
Sektor Automotive
Typ cenného papiru Akcie
Trzni kapitalizace 26.075 EUR
(mil.)
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) -
Prodej (Castka) -
Oteviraci cena 38,71 USD
Max 39,6214
usD
Min 38,71 USD
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 39,26 USD
den)
Cena vazena obchodovanym  39,067932
objemem UsSD
Objem (kusy) 412
Obchodovany objem 16.249,81
Pocet obchodu 5
Posledni zobchodovany 108
pocet
Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures 39
Souvisejici Opce -
PDF ke stazeni
Report spole&nosti: COMPAGNIE &
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet

Aktualni analyzy a prognézy

Sektory | Z trhii

Datum Nadpis

24.07.2024 b Global Equity Ratings
12.07.2024 b Global Equity Ratings
21.06.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings
14.06.2024 e Global Equity Ratings
29.05.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings

2024
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VSechny burzy pro COMPAGNIE GENERALE DES ETABLISSEMENTS MICHELIN

SCA

Burza 2 Datum Cas Cena
Tradegate 26.07.2024 22:26 36,58 EUR
Stuttgart 26.07.2024 15:08 36,15 EUR

Obchodovany Pocet

objem (mil.) obchodu
0,04 25
0,00 10
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Futures/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=158755998,160619318,230311249
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=FR001400AJ45-2024-07-27.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DFR001400AJ45
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR001400AJ45&ID_NOTATION=945095
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR001400AJ45&ID_NOTATION=945095
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b65fdea62e8508326b946eee7eb53a4e836488cee23a253e498c0771034c8ded&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2c959b80788b1a017&time=1722165632&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a72985350b896cbdc2d6d4a079e01de72269b603887a72afba1b832ce5d1fd4e&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=66cd686343ce95446&time=1722165632&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=719b1cd8a45081367b5b9b5ee8cbca5e39665940f03f32cfd23c93a58e19dc7f&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=44e8eac0d9f36bbac&time=1722165632&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e9a984d363f2680fc2e52cf0cdb666dcba6ea91972f85475532c3cbd6818dc3e&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8f554cd0295a8cbae&time=1722165632&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=56c472eb4318aa19620a6c063ffe63710d8a8fa31838d205382497357de8ed08&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6c02935bdc6370471&time=1722165632&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=945095
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=383531944
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=383531942
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SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris
Duesseldorf

Berlin

03.04.2023
26.07.2024
26.07.2024

26.07.2024
26.07.2024
26.07.2024
26.07.2024
26.07.2024
26.07.2024
26.07.2024

05:55
08:04
17:30

08:10
08:01
08:03
19:37
17:37
08:12
08:08

144,00 CHF
36,22 EUR
36,34 EUR

36,31 EUR
36,31 EUR
36,22 EUR
39,6214 USD
36,47 EUR
36,27 EUR
36,23 EUR

0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,02
70,46
0,00
0,00

—
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=120364862
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=383531949
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42400122
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42400122
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=383531943
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=383531941
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=383531946
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=383569204
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=383531947
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=383531950
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Detaily

26.07.2024 19:37:18

Cena
39,6214 USD

Zména

Zakladni udaje

o

0,92% (0,36)

ISIN FR001400AJ45
Symbol ML
Burza FINRA other OTC
Issues
Ména uUsD
Sektor Automotive
Typ cenného papiru Akcie
Trzni kapitalizace 26.075 EUR
(mil.)
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) -
Prodej (Castka) -
Oteviraci cena 38,71 USD
Max 39,6214
uUsD
Min 38,71 USD
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 39,26 USD
den)
Cena vazena obchodovanym  39,067932
objemem UsD
Objem (kusy) 412
Obchodovany objem 16.249,81
Pocet obchodt 5
Posledni zobchodovany 108
pocet
Vykonnost a riziko
6m 1r 3r
Vykonn. (%) +14,93% - -
Vykonn. (abs.) +5,15 - -
Beta 0,32 0,50 0,95
Volatilita 28,44 26,00 31,97
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)
YTD Max| datum

YTD Min | datum

52tydenni max. | datum

52tydenni min. | datum

39,4407 USD (439
38,8493 USD (1.672
38,5432 USD (1.235
34,6988 USD (1.079

42,4750 USD (10.06.2024
32,6200 USD (02.02.2024
42,4750 USD (10.06.2024
28,3100 USD (26.10.2023

T = — — O — &
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COMPAGNIE GENERALE DES ETABLISSEMENTS MICHELIN SCA

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

%@hnnc:fsum

Kontakty

COMPAGNIE GENERALE DES
ETABLISSEMENTS MICHELIN SCA

23, place des Carmes-Déchaux - 63000

Clermont-Ferrand

Telefon:+33-4-73-32-20-00
Fax:+33-4-73-98-59-04

E-mail:-

PDF ke stazeni

Report spole¢nosti: COMPAGNIE
GENERALE DES ETABLISSEMENTS

MICHELIN SCA

CESKAS

spofitelna

Profil spole¢nosti

Compagnie Générale des Etablissements Michelin SCA engages in the manufacture,
distribution and sale of tires. The company operates through the following segments:
Automotive and related distribution, Road transportation and related distribution, and
Specialty businesses. Its products and services include tires, mobility services, lifestyle
products, Michelin solutions and Michelin engineering and services. The company was
founded by Aristide Barbier and Edouard Daubrée on July 15, 1863 and is headquartered in
Clermont-Ferrand, France.

Clenové predstavenstva

Florent Menegaux

Adeline Challon-
Kemoun

Benedicte de
Bonnechose

Eric Philippe
Vinesse
Jean-Claude Pats
Lorraine Frega
Manuel Montana
Maude Portigliatti
Pierre-Louis
Dubourdeau

Scott Clark

Yves Chapot

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Predstavenstvo spole¢nosti

Barbara Marguerite
Dalibard

Anne-Sophie de la
Bigne

Aruna Jayanthi

Delphine Roussy

Jean-Christophe
Laourde

Jean-Michel
Sévérino
Jean-Pierre
Duprieu
Monique Leroux

Patrick de la
Chevardiere

Thierry le Hénaff

Wolf-Henning
Scheider

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=FR001400AJ45-2024-07-27.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DFR001400AJ45
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